ANO
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

ID_BENEFICIO
0001
0002
0003
0004
0010

BENEFICIO
BIENESTAR FAMILIAR
AVANCEMOS
EMERGENCIAS
IDEAS PRODUCTIVAS INDIVIDUALES
MEJORAMIENTO DE VIVIENDA

CANTIDAD_FAMILIAS
67238
139665
1772
2723
1064

CANTIDAD_PERSONAS
70781
185314
1782
2725
1065

MONTO_ENTREGADO
31584868098
47545245515

587391309
1870022320
2259742035



